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Nordic Swimming Championships 2023
Tartu, 1. - 3.12.2023

Event 4 Men, 400m Freestyle 2010 and older
01.12.2023 - 9:57 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and older

1. MELBERG Axel Sebastian Karal 05 Norge 3:53.56 750 Q
50m: 27.59 27.59 150m: 1:26.78 29.86 250m: 2:25.96 29.32 350m: 3:24.03 29.08

100m: 56.92 29.33 200m: 1:56.64 29.86 300m: 2:54.95 28.99 400m: 3:53.56 29.53

2. RULLIS Reds 05 Latvia 3:54.25 743 Q
50m: 25.68 25.68 150m: 1:24.42 29.83 250m: 2:24.86 30.17 350m: 3:25.27 30.18

100m: 54.59 28.91 200m: 1:54.69 30.27 300m: 2:55.09 30.23 400m: 3:54.25 28.98

3. SLOTSVIK Philip Johan Abad 05 Norge 3:55.46 732 Q
50m: 25.99 25.99 150m: 1:22.92 28.82 250m: 2:22.67 30.14 350m: 3:24.66 31.34

100m: 54.10 28.11 200m: 1:52.53 29.61 300m: 2:53.32 30.65 400m: 3:55.46 30.80

4. FARKAS Oskar 05 Norge 3:55.49 732 Q
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:26.16 29.74 250m: 2:26.47 29.86 350m: 3:26.19 30.07

100m: 56.42 29.21 200m: 1:56.61 30.45 300m: 2:56.12 29.65 400m: 3:55.49 29.30

5. PAATOS Roope 02 Finland 3:55.64 730 Q
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:27.10 30.15 250m: 2:26.56 29.81 350m: 3:26.29 29.62

100m: 56.95 29.75 200m: 1:56.75 29.65 300m: 2:56.67 30.11 400m: 3:55.64 29.35

6. MARTIN Morris 04 Sweden 3:56.80 720 Q
50m: 26.94 26.94 150m: 1:26.22 29.91 250m: 2:27.11 30.21 350m: 3:27.56 30.34

100m: 56.31 29.37 200m: 1:56.90 30.68 300m: 2:57.22 30.11 400m: 3:56.80 29.24

7. HUMLING Lucas 05 Sweden 3:57.30 715 Q
50m: 27.02 27.02 150m: 1:26.95 30.38 250m: 2:26.56 30.25 350m: 3:27.86 30.64

100m: 56.57 29.55 200m: 1:56.31 29.36 300m: 2:57.22 30.66 400m: 3:57.30 29.44

8. LINDHOLM Frederik 04 Den 3:57.54 713 Q
50m: 27.24 27.24 150m: 1:27.11 30.21 250m: 2:27.68 30.26 350m: 3:28.27 30.53

100m: 56.90 29.66 200m: 1:57.42 30.31 300m: 2:57.74 30.06 400m: 3:57.54 29.27

9. SIGTHORSSON Veigar Hrafn 05 Iceland 4:00.17 690 R
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:27.60 30.43 250m: 2:28.82 30.66 350m: 3:30.18 30.41

100m: 57.17 30.03 200m: 1:58.16 30.56 300m: 2:59.77 30.95 400m: 4:00.17 29.99

10. GOTTLIEB Sebastian Sand 05 Den 4:00.79 684 R
50m: 27.21 27.21 150m: 1:27.56 30.12 250m: 2:28.98 30.94 350m: 3:30.63 30.58

100m: 57.44 30.23 200m: 1:58.04 30.48 300m: 3:00.05 31.07 400m: 4:00.79 30.16

11. MATELA Nooa 05 Finland 4:04.80 651
50m: 26.87 26.87 150m: 1:27.98 31.00 250m: 2:29.80 31.20 350m: 3:33.31 32.16

100m: 56.98 30.11 200m: 1:58.60 30.62 300m: 3:01.15 31.35 400m: 4:04.80 31.49

12. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Estonia 4:13.99 583
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:29.11 31.50 250m: 2:33.97 32.11 350m: 3:40.96 33.67

100m: 57.61 30.39 200m: 2:01.86 32.75 300m: 3:07.29 33.32 400m: 4:13.99 33.03

YOB 2006 - 2010

1. ILTSISIN Mark 06 Estonia 3:54.68 739 Q
50m: 26.80 26.80 150m: 1:25.43 29.43 250m: 2:25.45 30.06 350m: 3:25.87 30.23

100m: 56.00 29.20 200m: 1:55.39 29.96 300m: 2:55.64 30.19 400m: 3:54.68 28.81

2. JOHNSEN Sander F. Hoyrup 07 Den 3:56.13 726 Q
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:27.36 29.57 250m: 2:27.13 30.00 350m: 3:27.14 29.50

100m: 57.79 30.02 200m: 1:57.13 29.77 300m: 2:57.64 30.51 400m: 3:56.13 28.99

3. SORENSEN Sander Kiar 07 Norge 3:56.85 719 Q
50m: 27.41 27.41 150m: 1:26.59 29.75 250m: 2:27.05 30.28 350m: 3:27.49 30.35

100m: 56.84 29.43 200m: 1:56.77 30.18 300m: 2:57.14 30.09 400m: 3:56.85 29.36

4. PESALA Kalle 06 Finland 3:56.99 718 Q
50m: 27.19 27.19 150m: 1:27.11 30.04 250m: 2:27.42 30.08 350m: 3:27.89 30.43

100m: 57.07 29.88 200m: 1:57.34 30.23 300m: 2:57.46 30.04 400m: 3:56.99 29.10
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Nordic Swimming Championships 2023
Tartu, 1. - 3.12.2023

Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2006 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

5. JOENSEN Liggjas 08 Faroe Islands 3:58.98 700 Q
50m: 27.45 27.45 150m: 1:27.87 30.29 250m: 2:28.61 30.15 350m: 3:29.86 30.38

100m: 57.58 30.13 200m: 1:58.46 30.59 300m: 2:59.48 30.87 400m: 3:58.98 29.12

6. VAICIUNAS Kostas 06 Lithuania 3:59.06 699 Q
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:27.28 30.22 250m: 2:28.72 30.77 350m: 3:29.65 30.15

100m: 57.06 29.56 200m: 1:57.95 30.67 300m: 2:59.50 30.78 400m: 3:59.06 29.41

7. ANDERSEN Gustav Steen 06 Den 3:59.42 696 Q
50m: 27.46 27.46 150m: 1:27.40 30.15 250m: 2:28.71 30.55 350m: 3:30.04 30.72

100m: 57.25 29.79 200m: 1:58.16 30.76 300m: 2:59.32 30.61 400m: 3:59.42 29.38

8. HOLST Viggo 06 Sweden 3:59.62 694 Q
50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:27.23 30.24 250m: 2:28.92 30.76 350m: 3:30.23 30.27

100m: 56.99 30.01 200m: 1:58.16 30.93 300m: 2:59.96 31.04 400m: 3:59.62 29.39

9. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Estonia 4:01.51 678 R
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:26.95 30.24 250m: 2:28.30 30.67 350m: 3:30.82 31.19

100m: 56.71 29.49 200m: 1:57.63 30.68 300m: 2:59.63 31.33 400m: 4:01.51 30.69

10. ORRE Tuukka 07 Finland 4:01.81 676 R
50m: 28.51 28.51 150m: 1:30.14 31.04 250m: 2:31.30 30.47 350m: 3:32.53 30.55

100m: 59.10 30.59 200m: 2:00.83 30.69 300m: 3:01.98 30.68 400m: 4:01.81 29.28

11. PENG Eddie 07 Sweden 4:02.06 674
50m: 27.89 27.89 150m: 1:28.11 30.23 250m: 2:29.68 31.00 350m: 3:32.61 31.42

100m: 57.88 29.99 200m: 1:58.68 30.57 300m: 3:01.19 31.51 400m: 4:02.06 29.45

12. LINDEROTH Lucas 07 Den 4:02.28 672
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:30.05 31.62 250m: 2:32.37 30.96 350m: 3:33.73 30.30

100m: 58.43 31.13 200m: 2:01.41 31.36 300m: 3:03.43 31.06 400m: 4:02.28 28.55

13. BRISENFELDT Isak 06 Faroe Islands 4:02.78 668
50m: 28.04 28.04 150m: 1:28.72 30.68 250m: 2:30.36 30.82 350m: 3:32.79 31.64

100m: 58.04 30.00 200m: 1:59.54 30.82 300m: 3:01.15 30.79 400m: 4:02.78 29.99

14. HALAWI Carlos 06 Den 4:03.30 663
50m: 26.75 26.75 150m: 1:26.59 30.35 250m: 2:28.84 31.28 350m: 3:32.55 32.11

100m: 56.24 29.49 200m: 1:57.56 30.97 300m: 3:00.44 31.60 400m: 4:03.30 30.75

15. MARINOV Daniel Rumenov 07 Norge 4:03.46 662
50m: 28.27 28.27 150m: 1:29.58 30.77 250m: 2:31.09 30.59 350m: 3:32.92 30.99

100m: 58.81 30.54 200m: 2:00.50 30.92 300m: 3:01.93 30.84 400m: 4:03.46 30.54

16. JONSSON Magnus Vidir 08 Iceland 4:04.74 652
50m: 27.23 27.23 150m: 1:27.85 30.67 250m: 2:30.81 31.80 350m: 3:33.64 31.24

100m: 57.18 29.95 200m: 1:59.01 31.16 300m: 3:02.40 31.59 400m: 4:04.74 31.10

17. GRETARSSON Holmar 08 Iceland 4:06.36 639
50m: 28.60 28.60 150m: 1:30.44 31.06 250m: 2:33.13 31.49 350m: 3:35.92 31.39

100m: 59.38 30.78 200m: 2:01.64 31.20 300m: 3:04.53 31.40 400m: 4:06.36 30.44

18. ASKHAM Heini Mohr 06 Faroe Islands 4:06.55 638
50m: 27.42 27.42 150m: 1:28.65 30.90 250m: 2:31.13 31.34 350m: 3:35.00 31.99

100m: 57.75 30.33 200m: 1:59.79 31.14 300m: 3:03.01 31.88 400m: 4:06.55 31.55

19. VILSON Karl 08 Estonia 4:08.01 626
50m: 27.68 27.68 150m: 1:29.85 31.47 250m: 2:33.35 31.69 350m: 3:37.02 31.87

100m: 58.38 30.70 200m: 2:01.66 31.81 300m: 3:05.15 31.80 400m: 4:08.01 30.99

20. PASHENKOV Anton 06 Estonia 4:08.74 621
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:28.70 31.30 250m: 2:32.65 32.06 350m: 3:37.30 32.38

100m: 57.40 30.10 200m: 2:00.59 31.89 300m: 3:04.92 32.27 400m: 4:08.74 31.44

21. AUTIO Eetu 07 Finland 4:08.84 620
50m: 27.77 27.77 150m: 1:31.12 32.15 250m: 2:35.06 31.89 350m: 3:38.51 31.55

100m: 58.97 31.20 200m: 2:03.17 32.05 300m: 3:06.96 31.90 400m: 4:08.84 30.33

22. RIMKUS Kajus 07 Lithuania 4:09.42 616
50m: 27.98 27.98 150m: 1:30.30 31.52 250m: 2:34.60 32.33 350m: 3:39.41 31.97

100m: 58.78 30.80 200m: 2:02.27 31.97 300m: 3:07.44 32.84 400m: 4:09.42 30.01
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Nordic Swimming Championships 2023
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Event 4, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2006 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

23. NILSSON Ted 06 Sweden 4:10.86 605
50m: 27.11 27.11 150m: 1:28.34 31.19 250m: 2:33.53 32.80 350m: 3:38.75 32.40

100m: 57.15 30.04 200m: 2:00.73 32.39 300m: 3:06.35 32.82 400m: 4:10.86 32.11

24. NYSTROM Nicolas 08 Finland 4:11.12 603
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:31.25 31.79 250m: 2:36.37 32.58 350m: 3:38.93 31.26

100m: 59.46 31.55 200m: 2:03.79 32.54 300m: 3:07.67 31.30 400m: 4:11.12 32.19

25. TAVAST Oskari 07 Finland 4:12.34 595
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:31.53 31.84 250m: 2:36.15 32.25 350m: 3:40.50 32.17

100m: 59.69 31.19 200m: 2:03.90 32.37 300m: 3:08.33 32.18 400m: 4:12.34 31.84

26. LINDBERG Silas Dam 08 Faroe Islands 4:17.16 562
50m: 29.01 29.01 150m: 1:34.66 33.19 250m: 2:39.79 32.43 350m: 3:44.96 32.28

100m: 1:01.47 32.46 200m: 2:07.36 32.70 300m: 3:12.68 32.89 400m: 4:17.16 32.20

27. OLAVSSON Bardur 08 Faroe Islands 4:23.29 523
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:34.54 33.19 250m: 2:41.43 33.36 350m: 3:49.80 34.60

100m: 1:01.35 32.11 200m: 2:08.07 33.53 300m: 3:15.20 33.77 400m: 4:23.29 33.49


